
IN EV ATI RE
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1. Name of Procuring AgencY:

2. Method of Procurement:

3. Title of Procurement

4. Tender Inquiry No.:

5. PPtlA Ref. No (rsE):
Ir--- -- - -
I

16. Da

I

Date & Time of Bid Opening:

No. of Bids Received:

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

ItO. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation

Name of Bidder

lM/s Q.c,c Multan

Mughal
ration Lahore

lVlost Advantageous Bidder M/S Q.C.C Multan

R

te & Time of Bid Closing:

7

B

PNOIICT OR (GSC)

MIPCO I,MITID I'IUITAN

MEPCO

ngle Stage Two EnveloPe Procedure

Supply of Firefighting equipment fof new 132KV Grid

Stations under MEPCO Own .Resourpes--

ender No. 01-04/GSC (2022-23): Tender ll 1

.07 .2022 11:00 Hrs. (Technical)

07 .2022 11:30 Hrs. (Technical)

1.10.2022 1 1 :30 Hrs. (Financial)

041E

2 (Two)

As per bidding documents

As under

Marks

Financial
(if applicable)

Evaluated Cost
(Exctuding GST)

Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ Basis
for Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.Technical

(if applicable)

Responsive Responsilre Rs. 2,055,160/- Most advantageous fi nancial ly
responsive bidder in all items

Financially responsive bidderResponsive Responsive Rs. 2,175,500/-



FINALE ALU TION REPO RT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1. Name of Procuring AgencY:

2. Method of Procurement:

3. Title of Procurement

4. Tender Inquiry No.:

5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing: .07 .2022 11:00 Hrs. (Technical)

7. Date & Time of Bid OPening:
.07 .2022 11:30 Hrs. (Technical)

0.11 2022 11:45 Hrs. (Financial)

B. No. of Bids Received: 1 (One)

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation: per bidding documents

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation: under

Name of Bidder

M/S Q.C.C Multan
Single financially responsive
bidder in all items

IPROIICT 0n (csc)
UMCO III'IITTD I'IUITAN

Single Stage Two Envelope procedure

Supply of T&P for new 132KV Grid Stations under
MEPCO Own Resources

MEPCO

Tender No. 01-04/GSC (2022-23): Tender # 2

TS485041E

Marks

Technical
(if applicable)

Financial
(if applicable)

Evaluated Cost
(Excluding GST)

Rule/Regulation/SBD./Policy/ Basis
for Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.

Responsive Responsive Rs. 1,790,O941-
I

I



NAL TION R
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rulep.2004)

1. Name of Procuring Agency EPCO

ngle Stage Two Envelope procedure

3. Title of Procurement: upply of furniture for new 132KV Grid Stations under
EPCO Own Resources

4. Tender Inquiry No.: ender No. 01-04/GSC (2022-23): Tender # 3

5. PPI1A Ref. No. (TSE) 041E

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing: 5.07 .2022 11:00 Hrs. (Technical)

7. Date & Time of Bid Opening:
5.07 .2022 11:30 Hrs. (Technical)

1 0:1"r.2022

3 (Three)

12:00 Hrs al)

B. No. of Bids Received:

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation: per bidding documents

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation: under

Narne of Bidder

M/S Q.C,C Multan

M/S Mughal
Corporation Lahore

M/S Encore
Associates Lahore

[/ost Advantageous Bidder M/S Q.C.C Multan

PNOII]CT OR (GSC)

Evaluated Cost
(Excluding GST)

Marks

Responsive

(if applicable) (if applicable)
FinancialTechnical

Responsive Rs.777,OLSl-

Responsive

Responsive

Responsive

Responsive

Rs. 798,160/-

Rs.805,750/-

Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ Basis
for Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.

Most advantageous financially
responsive bidder in all items

Financially responsive bidder

Financially ve bidder,Lrponri

MIPCO IftIITTD IIUI,TAN

2. Method of Procurement:


